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The Enconnex Multimode Passthrough Panel is designed 
with 12 duplex LC ports with aqua adapters. 

 PRODUCT FEATURES

•	 12 duplex LC ports

•	 Toolless mounting

•	 Multimode applications

•	 Faceplate only

•	 Aqua adapters

SKU#: ECX-12XLC-FT-AQ-HDC

Figure 1: Multimode Passthrough Panel

PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Fiber Mode Multimode
Dimensions (WxH) 3.46” x 1.16”
Connectors LC (Duplex)
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